Product from an ISO 9001 COMPANY
P U M P S
PERIPHERAL PUMPS TEP/ TSP - SERIESPERIPHERAL PUMPS 50Hz
T H E B ENC H MA RK F OR P ERF ORMA NC E
The quality standard for hydraulic efficiency and suction lift.
I N D E X
TEP / TSP SERIES - PERIPHERAL PUMPS
General Data...................................................................................................................................................................3

0
a) Temperature  91.4  F (max.)
Model Designation PERIPHERAL PUMPS

Tormac
Motor Power in kW
03=0.37
07=0.75
Phase / Connection / Frequency
S = Single phase PSC
T = Three phase DOL
   
Peripheral-End suction /
Self-priming
-
 P ER IP H ERA L  P U MP S      T EP /T SP - S ER IES
These pump are manufactured using state-of-art machiner y in a production environment accredited with
ISO 9001 certification.
Technical data
1 Phase : 220 / 240V, 50Hz, 2900 rpm (PSC)
3 Phase : 380 / 415V, 50Hz, 2900 rpm (DOL)
All 1 Phase models are fitted with Thermal Overload
Protector (TOP)
‘F’ Class Insulation with IP 54 Protection
S1 Continuous Duty
Applications Structural Characteristics
Domestic water supply
Lawn sprinklers
Automobile washing
Pressure Boosting in various fields
Watering gardens
Cast iron Pump Casing
Aluminium Motor Frame
Brass Impeller
Brass Volute Insert
Stainless Steel Shaft
Carbon / Ceramic Mechanical seal
Double Sealed Precision Ball Bearing
Note: The company reserves the right to modify the technical specification and the illustrations without notice.
The impeccable and ergonomic design of pump and motor portions are coupled with quality materials of construction
not only to ensure its trouble free operation and longevity but also enable optimum performance in hydraulic efficiency.
Performance & Specifications
Maximum Operating Pressure
Maximum Liquid Temperature
Maximum Ambient Temperature
TEP series are end suction and radial delivery
TSP Series are radial suction and delivery
5 bar
0+50 C
0+40 C
Performance Data T EP /T SP - S ER IES
The above given per formance curves are common for both single phase & thr ee phase, the alphabetical letter of the model identification ‘S’ denotes
single phase & will be r eplaced with ‘T’ in case of three phase pumps.
Pump
Model
Motor
Power
5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40
Discharge in lps
Type
Nominal
Pump Size
in Inches
Inlet x Outlet
Suction
Lift in
m
TEP-03S
TEP-07S
TSP-03S
TSP-07S
0.37    0.5
0.75    1.0